Tpi10éoroc kavaméc - Rondo-P 659,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material

Spring block

Manufacturer
SKU

215

87

67/85

47

55

Ohne Bettfunktion
Schwarz

Schwarz

Woven fabric
Massivholz FuBe
Wellenunterfederung
Cyprus Home AE
19467-3-75690000




